
 

 

Bihar State Power Transmission Company Limited, Patna 
(Regd. office: Vidyut Bhawan, Bailey Road, Patna) 

Contact No : 0612-2504487,7763813835 Fax No: 0612-2504487 
TINVAT No. 10011257007 TINCST No. 10011146136 CIN- U40102BR2012SGC018889 

email-cecivilbsphcl@gmail.com 
(Department of civil of BSPTCL) 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
NIT No.89/PR/BSPTCL/2014 

(Through e - procurement mode only - www.eproc.bihar.gov.in) 

Online e-Tenders are invited by Chief Engineer (Civil), from eligible and experienced Agency/Firm/Company/State or Central Govt. Undertaking 

who have necessary experience, for the work noted below- 

                                 Name of Work Estimated Cost E.M.D. Cost of BOQ Bid 

processing fee 

Completion 

time 
1. Providing PCC and gravel spreading in 

switchyard at 132/33 KV GSS at Dhaka. 
Rs 79,90,600/- Rs.1,59,850/- Rs.10,000/- Rs. 5,618/- Three(3) Months 

2. Providing PCC and gravel spreading in 
switchyard at 132/33 KV GSS at Motihari 

Rs.1,53,71,724/- Rs.3,07,450/- Rs.10,000/- Rs. 5,618/- Four(4) Months 

3. Providing PCC and gravel spreading in 

switchyard at 132/33 KV GSS at Muzaffarpur. 

Rs.1,32,52,600/- Rs.2,65,100/- Rs.10,000/- Rs. 5,618/- Four(4) Months 

4. Providing PCC and gravel spreading in 

switchyard at 132/33 KV GSS at Bettiah. 

Rs.1,89,02,300/- Rs.3,78,050/- Rs.10,000/- Rs. 5,618/- Four(4) Months 

5. Providing PCC and gravel spreading in 

switchyard at 132/33 KV GSS at Banka. 

Rs.34,60,900/- Rs.69,250/- Rs.5,000/- Rs. 1,124/- Two(2) Months 

6. Providing PCC and gravel spreading in 

switchyard at 132/33 KV GSS at forbesganj. 

Rs.1,32,23,950/- Rs.2,64,500/- Rs.10,000/- Rs. 5,618/- Four(4) Months 

7. Providing PCC and gravel spreading in 

switchyard at 132/33 KV GSS at Purnia.. 

Rs.2,48,12,500/- Rs.4,96,250/- Rs.10,000/ Rs. 5,618/- Four(4) Months 

8. Construction of boundary wall at 132/33 KV 

GSS at Saharsa. 

Rs.1,00,89,500/- Rs.2,01,800/- Rs.10,000/ Rs. 5,618/- Four(4) Months 

9. Construction of boundary wall at 132/33 KV 

GSS Hathidah. 

Rs.1,00,32,900/- Rs.2,00,700/- Rs.10,000/ Rs. 5,618/- Four(4) Months 

10. Construction of boundary wall for the remaining 

land at the back of central store at 220/132 KV 
GSS Bodhgaya. 

Rs.2,50,99,990/- Rs.5,02,000/- Rs.10,000/ Rs. 5,618/- Four(4) Months 

11. Construction of fallen, to be fallen, damaged and 

tilted compound wall at 132/33 KV GSS 
Bariphari. 

Rs.1,24,63,400/- Rs.2,49,300/- Rs.10,000/- Rs. 5,618/- Four(4) Months 

12. Distempering of existing boundary wall for 

maintenance and construction of new boundary 
wall at GSS Khagaria for the bifurcation of GSS 

campus from the PSS campus. 

Rs.13,09,400/- Rs.26,200/- Rs.2.500/ Rs. 1,124/- Two(2) Months 

13. Reconstruction of boundary wall at 132/33 KV 

GSS Darbhanga. 

Rs.1,32,28,600/- Rs.2,64,600/- Rs.10,000/- Rs. 5,618/- Four(4) Months 

 

Period of Sale of Tender documents: From 15.12.2014 to 29.12.2014 (up to 1.00 P.M.) through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 

Online receipt of tender upto:- 29.12.2014 (upto 3:00 PM), DD will be deposited as cost of BOQ & for EMD, DD will be deposited for 

estimated value less than 1 crore and DD or BG will be deposited for estimated value more than 1 crore 

respectively to “Senior Manager Finance & Accounts, BSPTCL, Patna before last date of opening of 

Technical & Commercial Part. Bid processing fee to be paid through online mode i.e. internet payment 

gateway (Credit/debit), Net banking, NEFT/RTGS to BSEDCL, patna  

Date of opening of Technical & 

Commercial Part: 
31.12.2014 at 3:30 PM 

Date of opening of price part: To be notified after Technical Bid Evaluation (www.eproc.bihar.gov.in) 
 

The tender documents are available at website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in. Tender documents must be accompanied with scanned copy of DD in 

favour of “Senior Manager Finance & Accounts, Bihar State Power Transmission Company Limited,” Payable at Patna towards the cost of BOQ & 

DD/BG For EMD failing which the Tender shall be summarily rejected. (Original Demand Draft/BG to be submitted in the office of Chief Engineer 

(Civil), BSPTCL,Vidyut Bhawan Patna.                                                                                                                 
 

                                  Chief Engineer (Civil) 

                                           BSPTCL 
For complains regarding corruption Vigilance Help Line No.- 9431821485, 0612-2504969 Consumer can deposit electricity bills via Sahaz Vasudha Centre or via 
bsebbills.org 

e-tendering introduced in BSPHCL for tenders above Rs. 10 lacs. For registration logon to www.eproc.bihar.gov.in and e -Procurement Help Desk  First Floor, M/22, 

Bank Of India Building, Road No-25, Sri Krishna Nagar, Patna-800001 at 0612-2523006, Mob:7542028164 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:email-cecivilbsphcl@gmail.com
http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in/
http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in/
http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in/

